TENTATIVE TIME TABLE FOR ROUTE RAJPURA TO LUDHIANA.
Sr. Dep: M]:ierI:/BP-la Name of Co./STU Name of Route Permit No. validity Bus Number
No.| Rajpurd | pipur

1| 6.05 - |PExp Rajpura-P Kot 617/03,630/03 06.08.23 [PB11CV0825,CF1965
2 6.30 - |PRTC Rajpura-Hsp 2/PRTC/89 19.02.27 |PB10FF3936
3 6.45 - |Shiv Motor |Rajpura-Khanna |790/R/95 18.09.25 |PB11CR1695
4 7.05 - |PExp Rajpura-P.kot 616,618/03 19.08.23 (PB13AF6192,PB10DB4137,
5 7.25 - |NPBS Rajpura-Khanna |177/R/88 19.12.26 [PB11C]J3789
6 7.42 PRTC Ghaggar-Ldh 1045-46/R/22 21.02.27 (PB11CZ2764,2765
7 - 8.15 |NR Nabipur-LDH 954/SC/71 18.09.26 |PB10DM5497
8 7.53 - |NR R.pura-Khanna [180/RK/73-74 09.03.26 [PB10CW2097
9 8.03 - |PRTC Patiala-Bassi 741-42/R 18.12.25 |PB11BU4248,4258
10| 8.10 - |DTC/Orbit |Ghaggar-Ldh 13-14/CP/08 23.02.26 |PB03AY2351,PB07BV6558
11| 820 - |Khatra Pta-Khamano 11/50 02.02.26 |PB11BA6555
12| 830 - |PBH Rajpura-Ldh 869/R/08 20.05.23 |PB11CL9725
13| 840 - |S.Bhagwan |Rajpura-P.Kot 615,619/R/03 06.08.23 [PB11BF6655,BK8655
14| 9.06 - |BBH Rajpura- Ldh 683/R/04 16.11.24 |PB11BY9225
15| 9.40 - |Lok Sewak |Rajpura-Doraha [136/73-74 28.03.26 |PB23T2315
16| 9.55 BBH Ghaggar-Ldh 65/CP/ 23.02.26 |PB11BY1125
17| 10.05 - |GNR Pta-Khamano 12/50 02.02.26 |PB11Y0625
18| 10.15 - PRTC Patiala-Bassi 741A/R 18.12.25 |PB11BF5848
19| 10.25 - |prTC Ghaggar-Ldh 1045-46/R/22 | 21.02.27 |PB11CZ2764,2765
20| 10.40 - Rajdhani Ghaggar-Ldh 15-16/CP/08 23.02.26 |PB07BV6530, 6550
21| 10.53 - Basant Bus |Rajpura-Ldh 35/R/S/22 27.05.27 |PB11BU9525
22| 1115 - |Khatra Pta-Raj-Khanna [16/50 02.02.26 [PB11CF1655
23| 11.45 - |PRTC Rajpura- Ldh 5/R/22 13.01.27 |PB10FF2446
24| 12.15 - |NF Ghaggar-Ldh 643/R/04 16.02.24 |PB23M8297
25 - 12.25 [NR Nabipur-LDH 471/SC/71 18.09.26 |PB10DZ7097
26| 12.25 - Khatra Pta-Khamano 14/50 02.02.26 [PB11BA5655
27| 1235 - PRTC Patiala-Bassi 741-42/R 18.12.25 [PB11BU4248,4258
28| 1245 - PRTC Ghaggar-Ldh 1045-46/R/22 21.02.27 |PB11CZ2764,2765
29| 12.55 Khatra Pta-Raj-Khanna [15/50 02.02.26 |PB11BF4755
30| 13.07 - |Shekhupura |Ghaggar-JAL 19-20/CP/09 23.06.24 |PB10HC9411,9511
31| 13.21 - Shekhupura |Ghaggar-JAL 21-22/CP/09 23.06.24 |PB10HD9411,9511
32| 13.54 - PBH Rajpura-Ldh 869/R/08 20.05.23 |PB11CL9725
33| 14.25 Khatra Pta-Khamano 11/50 02.02.26 |PB11BA6555
34| 1442 - |npBs Rajpura-Khanna [177/R/88 19.12.26 [PB11CJ3789
35| 14.56 - |GNR Pta-Khamano 12/50 02.02.26 |PB11Y0625
36| 15.05 - |pTC/Orbit [Ghaggar-Ldh 13-14/CP/08 23.02.26 |PBO3AY2351,PB07BV6558
37| 15.17 - |BBH Ghaggar-Ldh 65/CP/ 23.02.26 |[PB11BY1125
38| 15.30 - |LokSewak |Rajpura-Doraha [136/73-74 28.03.26 |PB23T2315
39 - 16.00 |NR Nabipur-LDH 954/SC/71 18.09.26 [PB10BZ7097
40| 15.42 - [NR Rpura-Khanna |180/RK/73-74 09.03.26 |PB10CW2097
41| 16.10 = PRTC Rajpura-Ldh 5/R/22 ' 13.01.27 |PB10FF2446
<
04

MW




b ]

—

42| 16.20 - |Khatra Pta-Raj-Khanna [16/50 02.02.26 |PB11CF1655
(43| 16.30 = NPBS Rajpura-Khanna |177/R/88 19.12.26 |PB11CJ3789
24| 17.00 - |PRTC Patiala-Bassi 741A/R 18.12.25 |PB11BF5848
45( 17.20 - |BBH Rajpura-LDH 683/R/04 16.11.24 |PB11BY9225
46| 17.35 - |Basant Bus |Rajpura-Ldh 35/R/S/22 27.05.27 |PB11BU9525
47| 17.55 - |Rajdhani Ghaggar-Ldh 15-16/CP/08 23.02.26 [PB07BV6530, 6550
48 - 18.20 |NR Nabipur-LDH 471/SC/71 18.09.26 |PB10DZ7097
49| 18.20 - |PRTC Rajpura-Hsp 1/PRTC/89 19.02.27 |PB10FF3346
50| 18.30 Khatra Pta-Khamano 14/50 02.02.26 |PB11BA5655
51| 18.40 Khatra Pta-Raj-Khanna [15/50 02.02.26 |PB11BF4755
52| 18.52 - |Shekhupura |Ghaggar-JAL 19-20/CP/09 23.06.24 |PB10HC9411,9511
53| 19.05 - |Shekhupura |Ghaggar-JAL 21-22/CP/09 23.06.24 [PB10HD9411,9511
54| 20.55 - [NF Ghaggar-Ldh . |643/R/04 ,,. 16.02.24 |PB23M8297

The above time table on RAJPURA TO LUDHIANA route is approved w.e.f....%..{. 053
Punjab & Haryana High court in the civil writ petition No.4326 of 2022 Dated 09/03/
in CWP-4326-2022 and in consideration to the Amnesty Scheme issued by the Government vide order no. 3/2/
2011-2T2/318 Dated 04/05/2022. The Amnesty Scheme will be place till 05.08.2022.
Accordingly, the operators are being included in the Time Tables subject to the fulfillment of all conditions as provided
under the aforesaid Amnesty Scheme.
The operators who fail to obtain NDC (NO Due Certificate) from the concerned authority regarding the deposit of arrears
of taxes as per the Amnesty Scheme within the time specified therein, shall be automatically excluded from the

respective Time Tables.

S b’er the directions of Hon'ble
022 and CM-6344-CWP-2022

Secret:ary‘0 ( 0‘ X""'

Regional Transprot Authori

Patiala

9.




